DocuSign Envelope ID: EDEB67A6-C24B-4808-8577-C2CF6E9F3C2D

*
*

GASLINE - -

DEUELOPMENT CORP. TASK CHANGE ORDER

TASK ORDER NO.: 21.901 TASK CHANGE No.: 01

CONTRACTOR:  Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP MSA No.: 21-150

TASK DESCRIPTION:  Alaska LNG Federal Strategic Consultant

DepT. /AFE No.: 21-001 (Venture Development) DivisioN:  AKLNG (1235)

CATEGORY: 2.4 (State and Federal Support) TO EFFECTIVE DATE:  September 10, 2020

The Terms and Conditions governing the MSA by and between the Alaska Gasline Development Corporation (AGDC) and Contractor
and the original Task Order and any subsequent Change Orders, not specifically changed herein, remain unchanged and in full force

and effect.

1. Original Expiration Date Dec 31,2020 |1.Original Task Order NTE Value $46,250.00
2. Adjustments in Previous Change Orders +0 days 2. Value of Previous Change Orders +$0.00
3. Adjustment this Change Order +181 days 3. Value of this Change Order +$75,000.00
4. Revised Task Order Expiration Date Jun 30, 2021 |4. Total Revised Task Order NTE Value $121,250.00

The following changes are hereby made to the Task Order identified above:

The Task Order Expiration Date is revised to June 30, 2021.

The Total Task Order NTE Value is increased to $121,250.00.

Duly authorized representatives of the parties to the MSA have hereby executed this Task Change Order and made it effective as of
the date last written below.

DocuSigned by:
EG‘M" Livards Frank Richards 12/10/2020
AGDC CO42E08C736245A...
Signature Printed Name Date

DocuSigned by:

Marte (amplin, Marc Lampkin 12/15/2020 | 8:35 AM PST
Contractor 45A27B2BB1444A2...
Signature Printed Name Date

Ds

*

Approved as to for

NOTICE — THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED, DISTRIBUTED, DISCLOSED, SHARED OR USED
FOR ANY PURPOSE EXCEPT AS MAY BE AUTHORIZED BY AGDC IN WRITING.

Page 1 of 1 v.June 5, 2019



		2020-12-15T08:35:25-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




